
 
Ref: BBFCB/BSE/2023-24                                   September 30, 2023 
 
To, 
BSE Ltd. 
Corporate Relationship Department, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
25th Floor, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai-400 001 
 
Security Code No.: 511501 
ISIN: INE900A01013 
 
Sub: - Intimation of issue of Duplicate Share Certificates/letter of confirmation under 
Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
 
Dear ir, 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015 read with SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 
2022, this is to inform you that Company received shareholder’s intimation about the loss of share 
certificates and request to issue duplicate share certificates/ letter of confirmation.  
 
The Company has issued duplicate share certificate(s)/letter of confirmation after necessary 
formalities been carried out by the shareholder, as per the details mentioned below: 
 

Name of 
Shareholder 

Folio 
Number 

Old 
Certificate 
Number 

New 
Certificate 
Number 

Distinctive no. No. of 
shares 

KAMLESH 
GUPTA 

5055 000020707 
000020708 
000020709 
000020710 
000020711 
000020712 
000020714 
000020716 

35933 3065601 – 3065700 
3065701 – 3065800 
3065801 – 3065900 
3065901 – 3066000 
3066001 – 3066100 
3066101 – 3066200 
3066301 – 3066400 
3066501 - 3066600 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

 
This is for your information and record. 
 
Thanking you,  
Yours truly, 
For Bharat Bhushan Finance & Commodity Brokers Limited 
 
 
 
 
Vaibhav Agrawal 
Company Secretary 
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